
Northman

MC SERIES

MODULAR CHECK VALVE

SPECIFICATIONS
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Nominal Size
Max. Operated 
Pressure (bar)

Rated Flow 
(L/min)

35

70

300

190

250

HOW TO ORDER

Series Nominal Size Function Controlled Port Cracking Pressure (bar) Design Code

02: 6mm

03: 10mm

04: 16mm

06: 20mm

P:  P Port

A:  A Port

T:  T Port

B:  B Port

AB:  AB Port  

  

05: 0.35

50: 3.5    

SYMBOLS

30: Component Type

40: Plug-In Type
Modular Check Valve
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